Community Calendar

Monday, April 1, 2024

50+ Club Meetup

Date and Time: Monday, April 1 8:00 am - 12:00 pm

Address: MP Room

Tuesday, April 2, 2024

Yoga
Date and Time: Tuesday, April 2 6:30 pm - 7:30 pm

Address: Community Centre Upstairs

Wednesday, April 3, 2024

50+ Club Meetup

Date and Time: Wednesday, April 3 8:00 am - 12:00 pm

Address; MP Room

Dance Works

Date and Time: Wednesday, April 3 3:30 pm - 9:00 pm

Address: Community Centre upstairs

Thursday, April 4, 2024

North of 50 Meet-up

Date and Time: Thursday, April 4 2:00 pm - 4:00 pm

Address: Community Centre upstairs



Friday, April §, 2024

50+ Club Meetup

Date and Time: Friday, April 5 8:00 am - 12:00 pm

Address: MP Room

Monday, April 8, 2024

50+ Club Meetup

Date and Time: Monday, April 8 8:00 am - 12:00 pm

Address; MP Room

Tuesday, April 9, 2024

Yoga
Date and Time: Tuesday, April 9 6:30 pm - 7:30 pm

Address: Community Centre Upstairs

Wednesday, April 10, 2024

50+ Club Meetup

Date and Time: Wednesday, April 10 8:00 am - 12:00 pm

Address: MP Room

Dance Works

Date and Time: Wednesday, April 10 3:30 pm - 9:00 pm

Address: Community Centre upstairs

Thursday, April 11, 2024



North of 50 Meet-up

Date and Time: Thursday, April 11 2:00 pm - 4:00 pm

Address: Community Centre upstairs

Friday, April 12, 2024

50+ Club Meetup

Date and Time: Friday, April 12 8:00 am - 12:00 pm

Address: MP Room

Monday, April 15, 2024

50+ Club Meetup

Date and Time: Monday, April 15 8:00 am - 12:00 pm

Address: MP Room

Tuesday, April 16, 2024

Court Services

Date and Time: Tuesday, April 16 7:00 am

Address: Community Centre upstairs

Private Event

Date and Time: Tuesday, April 16 10:00 am - 1:00 pm

Address: MP Room

Private Event

Date and Time: Tuesday, April 16 6:30 pm - 9:30 pm



Address: Community Centre Upstairs

Wednesday, April 17, 2024

50+ Club Meetup

Date and Time: Wednesday, April 17 8:00 am - 12:00 pm

Address: MP Room

Dance Works

Date and Time: Wednesday, April 17 3:30 pm - 9:00 pm

Address: Community Centre upstairs

Thursday, April 18, 2024

North of 50 Meet-up

Date and Time: Thursday, April 18 2:00 pm - 4:00 pm

Address: Community Centre upstairs

Friday, April 19, 2024

50+ Club Meetup

Date and Time: Friday, April 19 8:00 am - 12:00 pm

Address: MP Room

Monday, April 22, 2024

50+ Club Meetup

Date and Time: Monday, April 22 8:00 am - 12:00 pm

Address; MP Room



Tuesday, April 23, 2024

YOGA

Date and Time: Tuesday, April 23 6:30 pm - 7:30 pm

Address: Community Centre Upstairs

Wednesday, April 24, 2024

50+ Club Meetup

Date and Time: Wednesday, April 24 8:00 am - 12:00 pm

Address: MP Room

Dance Works

Date and Time: Wednesday, April 24 3:30 pm - 9:00 pm

Address: Community Centre upstairs

Thursday, April 25, 2024

North of 50 Meet-up

Date and Time: Thursday, April 25 2:00 pm - 4:00 pm

Address: Community Centre upstairs

Friday, April 26, 2024

50+ Club Meetup

Date and Time: Friday, April 26 8:00 am - 12:00 pm

Address: MP Room

Monday, April 29, 2024




50+ Club Meetup

Date and Time: Monday, April 29 8:00 am - 12:00 pm

Address: MP Room

Tuesday, April 30, 2024

Court Services

Date and Time: Tuesday, April 30 7:00 am

Address: Community Centre upstairs

YOGA

Date and Time: Tuesday, April 30 6:30 pm - 7:30 pm

Address: Community Centre Upstairs
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